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Opis produktu

NAS6704U11 - TENSION BOLTS, HEX HEAD,
LONG THREAD NAS6704U11

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN/Wewnetrzny

15,12 zt

12,29 zt
21674591
22971-1
5900041104109

*In case of Backorder (Special Order), extra fee may be applied. *FAA Export 8130 (50 EUR Extra Fee)

wygenerowano na AirSup.eu


https://airsup.eu/nas6704u11-tension-bolts-hex-head-long-thread-nas6704u11-p-35245.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

